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Jahrgang 2011-2014
1 a Horat Robi (2011) 20.00

+ Salzmann Manuel (2011) 10.00
+ Fluri Kenzo (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Schmocker Jan (2011) 20.00

+ Brunner Michel (2011) 10.00
+ Gerber Joel (2013) 10.00

 
1 c Stalder Janick (2013) 20.00

+ Weissmüller Ivan (2013) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 10.00

1 d Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 20.00
+ Marchon Fabian (2012) 10.00
+ Seematter Jonas (2012) 10.00

2 a Ledermann Elias (2014) 19.75
+ Niederberger Henry (2014) 10.00
+ Rubin Leandro (2013) 9.75

2 b Messerli Neil (2013) 19.75
+ Staub Yanis (2013) 9.75
+ Gafner Remo (2014) 10.00

2 c Reichen Dario (2014) 19.75
+ Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 10.00
+ Kuster Tim (2013) 9.75

2 d Reichen David (2011) 19.75
+ Bohren Kilian (2011) 9.75
+ Achermann Flavian (2012) 10.00

2 e Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 19.75
+ Batzli Manuel (2011) 10.00
+ Reinhard Orlando (2013) 9.75

2 f Zbinden Kilian (2012) 19.75
+ Knecht Yannick (2012) 10.00
+ Egger Kasper (2012) 9.75

3 Tschiemer Kevin (2012) 19.50
+ Rüegsegger Urs (2011) 9.75
+ Gfeller Levin (2013) 9.75

4 Imobersteg Jan (2013) 19.00
- Niederberger Ivan (2014) 9.00
+ Weissmüller Ivan (2013) 10.00

5 a Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 18.75
+ Kadel Matteo (2011) 10.00
- Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 8.75

5 b Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 18.75
+ Hasler Oliver (2011) 10.00
- Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 8.75

5 c Wiedmer Adrian (2011) 18.75
- Hebeisen Rafael (2011) 8.75
+ Thierstein Robin (2012) 10.00

5 d Gfeller Levin (2013) 18.75
+ Tschiemer Jan (2013) 10.00
o Tschiemer Kevin (2012) 8.75

6 a Achermann Flavian (2012) 18.50
+ Fankhauser Kilian (2012) 10.00
o Reichen David (2011) 8.50

6 b Brunner Michel (2011) 18.50
o Schmocker Jan (2011) 8.50
+ Fankhauser Kilian (2012) 10.00

6 c Epp Luca (2014) 18.50
o Gafner Remo (2014) 8.50
+ Niederberger Ivan (2014) 10.00

6 d Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 18.50
+ Hebeisen Christian (2014) 10.00
o Stalder Janick (2013) 8.50

6 e Fluri Kenzo (2011) 18.50
+ Steiner Aaron (2012) 10.00
o Horat Robi (2011) 8.50

6 f Gafner Remo (2014) 18.50
+ Epp Luca (2014) 10.00
o Messerli Neil (2013) 8.50

6 g Gerber Joel (2013) 18.50
+ Schneider Pirmin (2013) 10.00
o Schmocker Jan (2011) 8.50

6 h Hasler Oliver (2011) 18.50
o Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 8.50
+ Bohren Kilian (2011) 10.00

6 i Hebeisen Daniel (2013) 18.50
o Rubin Leandro (2013) 8.50
+ Knecht Yannick (2012) 10.00

6 j Kohler Noah (2012) 18.50
o Reinhard Orlando (2013) 8.50
+ Steiner Aaron (2012) 10.00

6 k Kuster Tim (2013) 18.50
+ Rüegg Julian (2013) 10.00
o Reichen Dario (2014) 8.50

6 l Messerli Sven (2012) 18.50
o Egger Kasper (2012) 8.50
+ Hebeisen Christian (2014) 10.00

6 m Reinhard Orlando (2013) 18.50
+ Kohler Noah (2012) 10.00
o Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 8.50

6 n Seematter Jonas (2012) 18.50
+ Marthaler Marco (2012) 10.00
o Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.50

7 a Egger Kasper (2012) 18.25
+ Messerli Sven (2012) 9.75
o Zbinden Kilian (2012) 8.50

7 b Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 18.25
o Reichen Dario (2014) 8.50
+ Staub Yanis (2013) 9.75

7 c Niederberger Henry (2014) 18.25
o Ledermann Elias (2014) 8.50
+ Rüegg Julian (2013) 9.75

7 d Rubin Leandro (2013) 18.25
+ Hebeisen Daniel (2013) 9.75
o Ledermann Elias (2014) 8.50

7 e Salzmann Manuel (2011) 18.25
o Horat Robi (2011) 8.50
+ Rüegsegger Urs (2011) 9.75

7 f Tschiemer Jan (2013) 18.25
o Gfeller Levin (2013) 8.50
+ Schneider Pirmin (2013) 9.75

8 a Fankhauser Florian (2012) 17.75
- Thierstein Robin (2012) 9.00
- Hebeisen Rafael (2011) 8.75

8 b Niederberger Ivan (2014) 17.75
- Imobersteg Jan (2013) 9.00
o Epp Luca (2014) 8.75

9 a Hebeisen Rafael (2011) 17.50
- Wiedmer Adrian (2011) 8.75
- Fankhauser Florian (2012) 8.75

9 b Thierstein Robin (2012) 17.50
- Fankhauser Florian (2012) 9.00
o Wiedmer Adrian (2011) 8.50

10 a Batzli Manuel (2011) 17.25
o Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 8.50
- Marthaler Marco (2012) 8.75

10 b Kadel Matteo (2011) 17.25
o Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 8.50
- Marchon Fabian (2012) 8.75

10 c Marchon Fabian (2012) 17.25
o Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.50
- Kadel Matteo (2011) 8.75

10 d Marthaler Marco (2012) 17.25
o Seematter Jonas (2012) 8.50
- Batzli Manuel (2011) 8.75

10 e Rüegsegger Urs (2011) 17.25
o Tschiemer Kevin (2012) 8.75
o Salzmann Manuel (2011) 8.50
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11 a Bohren Kilian (2011) 17.00
o Reichen David (2011) 8.50
o Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.50

11 b Fankhauser Kilian (2012) 17.00
o Achermann Flavian (2012) 8.50
o Brunner Michel (2011) 8.50

11 c Hebeisen Christian (2014) 17.00
o Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 8.50
o Messerli Sven (2012) 8.50

11 d Knecht Yannick (2012) 17.00
o Zbinden Kilian (2012) 8.50
o Hebeisen Daniel (2013) 8.50

11 e Rüegg Julian (2013) 17.00
o Kuster Tim (2013) 8.50
o Niederberger Henry (2014) 8.50

11 f Schneider Pirmin (2013) 17.00
o Gerber Joel (2013) 8.50
o Tschiemer Jan (2013) 8.50

11 g Staub Yanis (2013) 17.00
o Messerli Neil (2013) 8.50
o Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 8.50

11 h Steiner Aaron (2012) 17.00
o Fluri Kenzo (2011) 8.50
o Kohler Noah (2012) 8.50

11 i Weissmüller Ivan (2013) 17.00
o Stalder Janick (2013) 8.50
o Imobersteg Jan (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Wyssen Lenny (2009) 20.00

+ Batzli Simon (2009) 10.00
+ Näf Adrian (2009) 10.00

 
2 a Guggisberg Michael (2009) 19.75

+ Niederberger Julian (2009) 9.75
+ Glücki Patrik (2010) 10.00

 
2 b Kuster Marco (2009) 19.75

+ Feuz Matthias (2009) 9.75
+ Hodel Loris (2010) 10.00

2 c Stucki Thomas (2010) 19.75
+ Schluchter Gian (2010) 9.75
+ Gertsch Ruedi (2010) 10.00

3 a Gerber Janis (2009) 19.50
+ Schär Nils (2009) 9.75
+ Näpflin Andreas (2009) 9.75

3 b Gerber Lukas (2009) 19.50
+ Schürch Jonas (2009) 9.75
+ Aegerter Manuel 1 (2009) 9.75

3 c Horat Lenny (2009) 19.50
+ Stirnimann Jayson (2009) 9.75
+ Dähler Mike (2010) 9.75

3 d Lüscher Silvan (2010) 19.50
+ Rolli Marc (2010) 9.75
+ Ruoff Nick (2010) 9.75

4 a Gerber Jason (2010) 19.00
+ Gertsch Urs (2010) 10.00
- Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 9.00

4 b Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 19.00
+ Wyssen Kari (2010) 10.00
- Gerber Jason (2010) 9.00

5 a Brönnimann Fabian (2009) 18.75
+ Seematter Simon (2009) 9.75
- Dubach Joel (2009) 9.00

5 b Dolder Simon (2010) 18.75
- Gafner Leon (2010) 8.75
+ Scherz Kilian (2010) 10.00

5 c Dubach Joel (2009) 18.75
+ Stoller Dan (2009) 9.75
- Brönnimann Fabian (2009) 9.00

5 d Gafner Leon (2010) 18.75
- Dolder Simon (2010) 8.75
+ Künzi Jonas (2010) 10.00

6 a Blatter Tobias (2009) 18.50
- Suter Ueli (2009) 8.75
+ Fiechter Samuel (2009) 9.75

6 b Haldemann Philipp (2009) 18.50
- Zurfluh Elio (2009) 8.75
+ Suter Ueli (2009) 9.75

6 c Achermann Robin (2010) 18.50
o Glücki Patrik (2010) 8.50
+ Trachsel Livio (2010) 10.00

6 d Bähler Dario (2009) 18.50
o Näpflin Andreas (2009) 8.50
+ Stoller Dan (2009) 10.00

6 e Dähler Mike (2010) 18.50
+ Mathys Aaron (2010) 10.00
o Horat Lenny (2009) 8.50

6 f Gertsch Urs (2010) 18.50
o Gerber Jason (2010) 8.50
+ Mathys Aaron (2010) 10.00

6 g Hodel Loris (2010) 18.50
+ Trachsel Livio (2010) 10.00
o Kuster Marco (2009) 8.50

6 h Näf Adrian (2009) 18.50
+ Oberli Andrin (2009) 10.00
o Wyssen Lenny (2009) 8.50

6 i Niederberger Julian (2009) 18.50
o Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.50
+ Rolli Marc (2010) 10.00

6 j Ruoff Nick (2010) 18.50
+ Wiedmer Jan (2010) 10.00
o Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.50

6 k Schluchter Gian (2010) 18.50
o Stucki Thomas (2010) 8.75
+ Gertsch Ruedi (2010) 9.75

6 l Stirnimann Jayson (2009) 18.50
o Horat Lenny (2009) 8.50
+ Oberli Andrin (2009) 10.00

7 a Aegerter Manuel 1 (2009) 18.25
+ Zurfluh Ben (2009) 9.75
o Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.50

7 b Glücki Patrik (2010) 18.25
+ Achermann Robin (2010) 9.75
o Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.50

7 c Näpflin Andreas (2009) 18.25
+ Bähler Dario (2009) 9.75
o Gerber Janis (2009) 8.50

7 d Schürch Jonas (2009) 18.25
o Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.50
+ Feuz Matthias (2009) 9.75

7 e Seematter Simon (2009) 18.25
o Brönnimann Fabian (2009) 8.50
+ Batzli Simon (2009) 9.75

7 f Wiedmer Jan (2010) 18.25
o Ruoff Nick (2010) 8.50
+ Wyssen Kari (2010) 9.75

7 g Zurfluh Ben (2009) 18.25
o Aegerter Manuel 1 (2009) 8.50
+ Schär Nils (2009) 9.75

8 Müller Roman (2009) 18.00
- Fiechter Samuel (2009) 9.00
- Zurfluh Elio (2009) 9.00

9 a von Allmen Manuel (2010) 17.75
- Künzi Jonas (2010) 9.00
- Schluchter Gian (2010) 8.75

9 b Zurfluh Elio (2009) 17.75
- Haldemann Philipp (2009) 8.75
- Müller Roman (2009) 9.00

10 a Fiechter Samuel (2009) 17.50
- Müller Roman (2009) 9.00
o Blatter Tobias (2009) 8.50

10 b Künzi Jonas (2010) 17.50
- von Allmen Manuel (2010) 9.00
o Gafner Leon (2010) 8.50

11 a Scherz Kilian (2010) 17.25
- Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 8.75
o Dolder Simon (2010) 8.50

11 b Suter Ueli (2009) 17.25
- Blatter Tobias (2009) 8.75
o Haldemann Philipp (2009) 8.50

11 c Oberli Andrin (2009) 17.25
o Näf Adrian (2009) 8.75
o Stirnimann Jayson (2009) 8.50

12 a Batzli Simon (2009) 17.00
o Wyssen Lenny (2009) 8.50
o Seematter Simon (2009) 8.50

12 b Feuz Matthias (2009) 17.00
o Kuster Marco (2009) 8.50
o Schürch Jonas (2009) 8.50

12 c Gertsch Ruedi (2010) 17.00
o Stucki Thomas (2010) 8.50
o Schluchter Gian (2010) 8.50

12 d Mathys Aaron (2010) 17.00
o Dähler Mike (2010) 8.50
o Gertsch Urs (2010) 8.50
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12 e Rolli Marc (2010) 17.00
o Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Niederberger Julian (2009) 8.50

12 f Schär Nils (2009) 17.00
o Gerber Janis (2009) 8.50
o Zurfluh Ben (2009) 8.50

12 g Stoller Dan (2009) 17.00
o Dubach Joel (2009) 8.50
o Bähler Dario (2009) 8.50

12 h Trachsel Livio (2010) 17.00
o Hodel Loris (2010) 8.50
o Achermann Robin (2010) 8.50

12 i Wyssen Kari (2010) 17.00
o Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 8.50
o Wiedmer Jan (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Gafner Milo (2008) 20.00

+ Stern Kevin (2008) 10.00
+ Egger Pius (2008) 10.00

 
2 a Burkhalter Sven (2008) 19.75

+ Eymann Alex (2008) 9.75
+ Rolli Michael (2007) 10.00

 
2 b Gerber Dario (2007) 19.75

+ Jaggi Maurin (2007) 9.75
+ Suter Ruedi (2007) 10.00

2 c Rüegg Christian (2008) 19.75
+ Häcki Sepp (2008) 10.00
+ Bühler Hannes (2008) 9.75

3 a Brunner Simon (2007) 19.50
+ Batzli Daniel (2007) 9.75
+ Grimm Stefan (2007) 9.75

3 b Jost Markus (2007) 19.50
+ Zurfluh Colin (2007) 9.75
+ Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 9.75

3 c Schärz Adrian (2008) 19.50
+ Scheuber Ivo (2008) 9.75
+ Messerli Elias (2008) 9.75

3 d Zimmermann Joel (2007) 19.50
+ Flück Ben (2007) 9.75
+ Strahm Martin (2007) 9.75

4 a Gempeler Micha (2007) 18.75
+ Brunner Julian (2007) 9.75
- Hebeisen Michael (2007) 9.00

4 b Hebeisen Michael (2007) 18.75
+ Steiner Marco (2007) 9.75
- Gempeler Micha (2007) 9.00

4 c Stucki Jan (2007) 18.75
- Rolli Michael (2007) 8.75
+ Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 10.00

4 d Egger Pius (2008) 18.75
+ Neiger Lukas (2008) 10.00
o Gafner Milo (2008) 8.75

5 a Bühler Hannes (2008) 18.50
+ Mathis Andrin (2008) 10.00
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50

5 b Grass Paxton (2008) 18.50
o Messerli Elias (2008) 8.50
+ Häcki Sepp (2008) 10.00

5 c Steiner Marco (2007) 18.50
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50
+ Allenbach Michael (2007) 10.00

5 d Suter Ruedi (2007) 18.50
+ Allenbach Michael (2007) 10.00
o Gerber Dario (2007) 8.50

6 a Grimm Stefan (2007) 18.25
+ Gerber Andi (2007) 9.75
o Brunner Simon (2007) 8.50

6 b Messerli Elias (2008) 18.25
+ Grass Paxton (2008) 9.75
o Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.50

6 c Neiger Lukas (2008) 18.25
o Egger Pius (2008) 8.50
+ Stern Kevin (2008) 9.75

6 d Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 18.25
+ Zürcher Florian (2007) 9.75
o Jost Markus (2007) 8.50

6 e Scheuber Ivo (2008) 18.25
o Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.50
+ Eymann Alex (2008) 9.75

6 f Strahm Martin (2007) 18.25
+ Baumgartner Marco (2007) 9.75
o Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.50

6 g Zürcher Florian (2007) 18.25
o Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 8.50
+ Jaggi Maurin (2007) 9.75

6 h Zurfluh Colin (2007) 18.25
o Jost Markus (2007) 8.50
+ Brunner Julian (2007) 9.75

7 Inniger Lars (2008) 17.75
- Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 9.00
- Mathis Andrin (2008) 8.75

8 a Brunner Yannis (2008) 17.50
- Isenschmid Nico (2008) 8.75
- Hess Cyril (2008) 8.75

8 b Hess Cyril (2008) 17.50
- Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 8.75
- Brunner Yannis (2008) 8.75

8 c Isenschmid Nico (2008) 17.50
- Brunner Yannis (2008) 8.75
- Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 8.75

8 d Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 17.50
- Hess Cyril (2008) 8.75
- Isenschmid Nico (2008) 8.75

8 e Gerber Andi (2007) 17.50
o Grimm Stefan (2007) 8.50
- Baumgartner Marco (2007) 9.00

8 f Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 17.50
- Inniger Lars (2008) 9.00
o Stucki Jan (2007) 8.50

9 a Batzli Daniel (2007) 17.25
o Brunner Simon (2007) 8.50
- Flück Ben (2007) 8.75

9 b Baumgartner Marco (2007) 17.25
o Strahm Martin (2007) 8.50
- Gerber Andi (2007) 8.75

9 c Flück Ben (2007) 17.25
o Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.50
- Batzli Daniel (2007) 8.75

9 d Mathis Andrin (2008) 17.25
o Bühler Hannes (2008) 8.50
- Inniger Lars (2008) 8.75

9 e Rolli Michael (2007) 17.25
- Stucki Jan (2007) 8.75
o Burkhalter Sven (2008) 8.50

10 a Allenbach Michael (2007) 17.00
o Suter Ruedi (2007) 8.50
o Steiner Marco (2007) 8.50

10 b Brunner Julian (2007) 17.00
o Gempeler Micha (2007) 8.50
o Zurfluh Colin (2007) 8.50

10 c Eymann Alex (2008) 17.00
o Burkhalter Sven (2008) 8.50
o Scheuber Ivo (2008) 8.50

10 d Häcki Sepp (2008) 17.00
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50
o Grass Paxton (2008) 8.50

10 e Jaggi Maurin (2007) 17.00
o Gerber Dario (2007) 8.50
o Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50

10 f Stern Kevin (2008) 17.00
o Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50
o Neiger Lukas (2008) 8.50


